
GOVT. COLLEGE,TIGAON
SESSION ……………

CONSOLIDATED STIPEND SCHEME
Installment No.___________

1. Name :- ………………………………………………….

2. Father’s Name :- ………………………………………………

3. Date of Birth :- ……………………..  4. Gender :- …………………

5. Class :- ………………… 6. Roll No :- ……………………. 7. Caste :- ………………………

8. Bank Name & A/c No :- …………………………………………………………………………………….

9. Permanent Address :- ………………………………………………………………………………………

.......................................................................................................... Ph. No :- ……………………………...

10. If residing in the Hostel of the Institution (Yes/No) :- ……………

11. Details of Attendance per Subject :-

Sr.
No.

Subject Remark by Class Teacher that the student attends the 60% or more
lectures.

Remarks Signature of Class Teacher

1. English

2. Hindi

3.

4.

5.

6.

Nodal Officer
                    Principal

     Govt. College, Tigaon


